
f Public AuctionRegister |
FRI JULY 13 -130 PM £'6 Sale Located at the
public Auction of State Canisle Livestock Market,
Grade Consignor Feeder ,nc

HERMAN CINDER’S
OUTSTANDING
PUBLIC SALE

Mt. Joy, R3, Lane. Co. Pa.
Along ProspectRd.

Between Rt. 283& Rt. 23.
1 Mile South of Village of Salunga, Pa.
SATURDAY, APRIL 28,1984

at 9:00 A.M.
MODERN FARM EQUIPMENT

5 TRACTORS, 6 N.H. WAGONS w/High Sides,
273 N.H. BALER w/THROWER, (likenew)

Plus Equip. From 2 Farms.
Mr. Ginder Is Discontinuing

Farming Operation.
Here’s Your Chance For That

Well Kept Equip. Ready For The Fields.
WATCH FOR FULL LIST ON APRIL 21.

For Brochure Write:
WOLGEMUTH AUCTION SERVICE

R2, Manheim, Pa. 17545
PH. 717-665-5664

License #AU-001036-L

North West of Woodsboro
THURS JULY 19 - Mon- on Rt 550 in Frederick
thly Cow Sale at Mel Kolb, Co
Woodsboro

VIMd! FRI JULY 27 - 700 PM
Dairy Sale Located at

GOOD’S
AUCTION
111 N. MapleAve. Leola Pa.

Hay and Straw Sales Every Wed.
At 12:00 Noon

FARM MACHINERY
SALES

FIRST AND THIRD WED.
FEB. THRU OCT.

AT 9:00 A.M.
Loading Hours 8:00 a.m. To 6:00 p.m.
ALL KINDS OF BUILDING MATERIAL

At 11:00 A.M.
NoHousehold Items

No Junk
No OutOf StateChecks

Flea Market StandsAvailable
First and Third Wed.

At $3.00/$4.00
Goods Auction
111 N. MapleAve.
Leola PA. 17540

C* NIGHT ***
SALE!

LOCATION: At my MD Farm,
located Vi mile northwest of
Woodsboro, Rt. 550, in
Frederick County.

150HEAD
Fresh Cows
Fresh Heifers
Close SpringingCows

MELVINKOLB INC.
at 7:30 pm

THURSDAY NIGHT
APRIL 19,1984

151 HEAD
e Springing Heifers

ebred Cows
ebred Heifers

There will be 40 head of fancy PUREBRED cows, some classified with good records and
pedigrees; 25 PUREBRED first calf heifers, large in size and of the best quality; 40 head
of big fancy GRADE cows; and 35 head of GRADE first calf heifers.

SPECIAL MENTIONS
A 3 yr. old VG-85 SIRE GLENRIDGE CITAMATT dau., fresh 3/22/84, as 2-06 365 d 18150 M 4.1 752F,
her dam GP-83 as 6-9 365 d 25510 M 3.8 968F, Lifetime over 100,000 gr. dam GP-84 as 2-1365 d 13430 M 3.8
509F.

A 5 yr. old VG-85 MILU BETTY IVANHOE CHIEF dau., fresh 3/27/84, as 3-07316 d20440M623F,her
dam VG-85 by ELEVATION, as 5-0 207 d 13980 M 3.4 474 F Inc., next dam GP-83 as 4-5 305 d 16000 M 4.2
666F.

A 3 yr. old VG-83 PACLAMAR ASTRONAUT dau., fresh 3/14/84, milked 98.3 lbs. for tester, 2-3 337d
16230 M 4.1670F, Gr. Dam VG-85 as 3-4 365 d 20760 M 3.8 781F, next dam overSOOF.

A 3 yr. old CP-80 PACLAMAR ASTRONAUT dau., bred 7/28/83 to WILEEDA CITATION R, as 2-2
337 d 14690 M 4.1605F, her dam GP-81 has 2-2 304 d 14620 M 4.0 590F, next dam VG-88 as 5-5 365 d 26350M
3.8993F.

A 2 yr. old OCEAN-VIEW SEXATION dau., fresh 3/10/84, her dam GP-80 as 2-5 315 d 13900 M 3.8 532F,
next dam GP-82 as 6-8 348 d 20190 M 4.1836F, next damEX-95-3E, over 100,000 lifetime.

A 2 yr. oldROUND OAK RAG APPLE ELEVATION dau., fresh 1/31/84, for tester milked 56.1 lbs. &

4.2 test, her dam GP-83 by ASTRO GALAXY, as 3-2 285 d 19160 M 3.2 612F, next dam VG-85 by
ARLINDA CHIEF, as 5-6 323 d 16900 M 3.5 590F, next dam by IVANHOE.

A 2 yr. old QUALITY ULTIMATE dau., fresh 3/27/84, her dam GP-84, as 7-5 353 d 26150 M 3.2 847F,
lifetime: 103,000, next dam GP-84 as 3-2 365 d 16570 M 3.3 550F.

A 2 yr. old LONG-HAVEN IMPERIAL KNIGHT dau., fresh 2/27/84, her dam VG-88 by BOOT-
MAKER, as 3-9 365 d 22520 M 3.4 754F, next dam VG-85 by ASTRONAUT, as 6-3 365 d 22150 M 3.7 812F,
lifetime: 122,990, next dam GP-82 as 10-2365 d 18320 M 3.7 671F.

A 2 yr. old BUN-YARD MONEYMAKER dau., fresh 3/12/84, her dam VG-87, as 6-8 365 d 15810 M 3,5
559F, next dam GP-82, as 4-1358 d 20000 M 4.1821F, next dam GP-82, lifetime93,000.

A 2 yr. old SAVAGE-LEIGH CHIEF LUCKY dau., fresh 2/29/84, milking over 60 lbs., her dam VG-85
as 6-10 353 d 21190 M 4.0 854F, next dam GP-82 by ASTRONAUT, as44 350 d 17440 M 4.2 736F.

Sale Manager
MELVIN KOLI

Auctioneer
ROBERT MUI

IOR PRIZE: PUREBRED
HEIFER CALF

ist be a buyer to be
Ible & present to

FREE LUNCH FOR ALL
DAIRY FARMERS

Pedigrees
henry ketti

E TRANSPORTATION FOR
ICASTER CO. AMISH-Please
569-2106 or 569-6800
ride tothe Sale.

Penns Valley Livestock
Auction Centre Hall, PA
Scott L Yocum and Ron
Gilligan, Auctioneers
FRI JULY 27

'

7 PM
Public Auction of Bred
and Open Gilts and Boars
Located at the Lebanon
Fairgrounds, Lebanon
PA PA Duroc and
Yorkshire Association
Owners Harry Bachman,
Auctioneer

AUG
THURS AUG 2 Monthly
Cow Sale at Mel Kolb Inc
Lancaster Farm, 2220
Dairy Road, Lancaster,
PA

FHURS AUG 9 Public
Auction of Complete
Purebred Dispersal for
Cedarcrest Vu (Don
Eastburn Family) to be
held at Mel Kolb, Inc
2220 Dairy Road West of
Lancaster on Dairy Road,
Take Rt 283 west of Lan-
caster, exit beyond ABC
Stud Barns at Flory Mill
Rd turn left after exiting,
go to Mill, then sharp
right under railroad
bridge Barn is within
sight ofRt 283
FRI AUG 10 9 A.M
Farm Machinery Sale at
New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc 12 miles east
of Lancaster off Rt 23 in
New Holland, Pa Abe
Diffenbach, Manager
FRI AUG 10 - 130 PM
Public Auction of State
Grade Consignor Feeder
Pig Sale Located at the
Carlisle Livestock Market,
Inc

THURS AUG 16 - Mon
thly Cow Sale at Mel Kolb
Inc , Maryland Farm,
Woodsboro, MD, '/? mile
North West of Woodsboro
on Rt 550 in Frederick
Co
SAT AUG 18 -12 Noon
Public Auction of the sth
Annual Prince Plaudit
Production Sale of Ap
paloosa Horses Located
in Strattanville, PA Rim
Wolk Farm, Dave
Stahlman, Owner Davis &

Templeton, Auc* oneers
FRI AUG 24 -7 00 PM
Dairy Sale Located at
Penns Valley Livestock
Auction, Centre Hall, PA
Scott L Yocum and Ron
Gilhgan, Auctioneers

SEPT
THURS SEPT 6-Monthly
Cow Sale at Mel Kolb, Inc
Lancaster Farm, 2220
Dairy Road, Lancaster,
PA

FRI SEPT 7 700 P M
Holstein Promotional Sale
at New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc 12 miles East
of Lancaster off Rt 23 in
New Holland, PA Abe Dif
fenbach, Manager
FRI SEPT 7-7 PM Public
Auction of a Holstein Pro
motion Sale Located at
New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc 12 miles East
of Lancaster, off Rt 23
Abe Diftenbach & Norman
Kolb, Auctioneers

TUES SEPT 11 7PM
Public Sale of Feeder
Cattle and Feeder Pigs at
Carlisle Livestock Market
exit 12 off 181 717 249
4511
FRI SEPT 14 130 PM
Public Auction of State
Grade Consignor Feeder
Pig Sale Located at the
Carlisle Livestock Market,
Inc
THURS SEPT 20 - Monthly Cow Sale at Mel Kolb,
Inc , Maryland Farm
Woodsboro, MD, •/, mileNorth West of Woodsboroon Rt 550 in Frederick
Co
TUES SEPT 25 7PM
Public Sale of Feeder Cat-
tle and Feeder Pigs at
Carlisle Livestock Market
exit 12 off 181
717 249 4511

SAT SEPT 29 12
Noon Red Carpet Horse
Sale Public Auction of
Registered Quarter, Ap
paloosa and
Thoroughbred HorsesLocateo at the Cambria
Co Fairgrounds
Edensburg PA Kevin
Hines and Chris Rowe,
Owners Davis and
Templeton Auctioneers

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 14,1984--E3l

I DEALER IN ALL KINDS I
I OF LIVESTOCK \
♦ Also Crippled & Down Cattle

; MARLIN $. IRWIN \
' Quarryville, PA I
I PH; 717-786-3016

OCT
THURS OCT 4 Monthly
Cow Sale at Mel Kolb Inc
Lancaster Farm, 2220
Dairy Road, Lancaster,
PA
TUBS OCT 9 7 PM
Public Sale of Feeder
Cattle and Feeder Pigs at
Carlisle Livestock Market
exit 12 off 1-81, 717 249-
4511

FRI OCT 12 - 130 PM
Public Auction of State
Grade Consignor Feeder
Pig Sale Located at the
Carlisle Livestock Market,
Inc

SAT OCT 13 1000 A M
Annual Fall Heifer Sale at
New Holland Sales Stable,
Inc 12 miles East ofLancaster off Rt 23 mNew Holland, PA Abe
Diffenbach, Manager
THURS OCT 18 Mon-
thly Cow Sale at Mel Kolb,
Inc , Maryland Farm,
Woodsboro MD mile
North West of Woodsboro
on Rt 550 in Frederick
Co
TUES OCT 23 7 PM
Public Sale of Feeder
Cattle and Feeder Pigs at
Carlisle Livestock Market
exit 12 off I 81, 717 249
4511

TUES OCT 30 - 7 PM
Public Sale of Feeder
Cattle and Feeder Pigs at
Carlisle Livestock Market
exit 12 off 1-81 717 249
4511

NOTICE
To assure that your
Public Sale appears
in the Public Sale
Section we must
have your ad-
vertisement by 4
P.M. Tuesday of each
week's publication.

Cow Sale at Mel Kolb, Inc
Lancaster Farm, 2220
Dairy Road, Lancaster,
PA

WED OCT 31 12 Noon
Annual Dairy Show and
Sale at New Holland SalesStables, Inc 12 miles Eastof Lancaster off Rt 23 in
New Holland, PA Abe Dif
fenbach Manager

FRI NOV 9 900 AM
Public Sale of Farm Equip
ment at New Holland
Sales Stable, Inc Located
12miles East of Lancaster
off Rt 23 in New Holland,
PA Abe Diffenbach
Manager
FRI NOV' 9 130 PM
Public Auction of State
Grade Consignor Feeder
Pig Sale Located at the
Carlisle Livestock Market
Inc
THURS NOV 15 Mon-
thly Cow Sale at Mel Kolb,
Inc , Maryland Farm
Woodsboro, MD 'h mile
North West of Woodsboro
on Rt 550 m Frederick
Co

DECEMBER
FRI DEC 7 Monthly
Cow Sale at Mel Kolb, Inc
Lancaster Farm 2220
Dairy Road Lancaster
PA

FRI DEC 14 130 PM
Public Auction of State
Grade Consignor Feeder
Pig Sale Located at the
Carlisle Livestock Market
Inc

NOVEMBERFRI NOV 2 Monthly

THURS DEC 20 Mon
thly Cow Sale at Mel Kolb,
Inc , Maryland Farm,
Woodsboro, MD, 1h mileNorth West of Woodsboro
on Rt 550 in Frederick
Co

| AUCTIONEER’S DIRECTORY !

AUCTIONEERS
JOHNE. MARTIN

Ephrata
k\ Penna
VA 717 7333511

V'\ AND

PAUL I. MARTIN
Stevens Penna

717 733-3305
Professional

Auction Service

C.H. WOLGEMUTH
RD »2 MANHEIM

PA
AUCTIONEER

Member o<

COMPLETE
AUCTION SERVICE

CALL
717 665-5664

KUNE «. KREIDH
AUCTIONiiKS

COMPLETE PROFESSIONAL AUCTION SERVICE
REAL ESTATE FARMS & RESIDENTIAL

PERSONAL PROPERTY - ANTIQUES -

FARM STOCK SALES - LIQUIDATIONS

RANDAL V. KLINE LIfIYOHKRtOER
AUCTIONEER REALTOR AUCTIONEER*
717 733 1006 717 766 3394
717 569 8701


